
NEW ZEALAND

LISTENER
; Incorporating N.Z. RADIO RECORD

Every Fridoy Price Threepence

EDITORIAL AND BUSINESS OFFICES:
115 Lambton Quay, Wellington, C.1.
Box 1707, G.P.O.
Telephone No. 41-470.
Telegraphic Address: "Listener," Wellington.
JANUARY 28, 1949

CONTENTS
Things to Come « *,e.
Editorial . © °
Letters from Listeners
The Craft of the Violin-Maker
More About the Notornis.
Radio Viewsreel . =
Crossword Puzzle °
Book Reviews .
Know Your Classics
Broadcast for Women from —

4YA aie z ‘
"The Kids Next Door" .
"Island Outposts": New ZB
Series ‘ >

London Letter
Black Market in Horse Meat
Shortwave Highlights .
People in the Programmes
Ask Aunt Daisy
Film Reviews by Jno. ~

In Westminster Abbey

Page

6-7

8-9

~ 10-11
12

13
14-15

15
16-17
19-20
20
21
22-23
24
25

BROADCAST PROGRAMMES
Mon. to Sun., Jan. 31-Feb. 6 20-39

SUBSCRIPTIONS
OVERSEAS. — Twelve months (including
postage), Great Britain and British Countries,

aha Foreign
Countries (including U.S.A.),

20/-. ‘
WITHIN N.Z. (Special Rates). — It. paid
in advance at any Money Order Post Office:
Twelve months, 12/-; six months, 6/-; three
months, 3/-. _
RENEWALS. — Two weeks’ notige of te
newal is required.
CHANGE OF ADDRESS. — Two weeks’
notice required. Please give both the new and
the old address.

ADVERTISING RATES
Terms ‘on ‘application to the Advertising
Manager, "New Zealand Listener," Box 1707,
G.P.O., Wellington, N.Z.

AThLETE'$ FOOT
Stop IT QuicK
Look between your toes: Ifthey Itchor if skin is red, raw, cracked or
Peeling;watchout-_itmay be AthleteS
Foot! GetDr.Scholl'sSOLVEXatonce:
Relievesintense itching=; killsfungi uponcontact; helps prevent spreading tootherparts ofbody4/3 at all Dr.Scholl
dealers.
DraScholl'sShops:
Willla Street;
Wellington:
136 Broadway,Palmerston Northa
123Cashel Streed
Christchurch:
20MorayPlace;Dunedin:

DrSchollsSolvex

CootIrch

[ike Maquc}IIR (NING
mtdade sufer!
easier? faster!

Smooth out your ironing problems
the safe, easy, speedy way_~with 0
Morphy-Richards AutomaticElectric
Iron! TheMorphy-Richardstakesall
the worries of ironing from your
shoulderswithmagicalprowess:This
amazing Iron can't overheat to
scorch delicate fabrics at the turnof a dial itgivesthe right heat for
every fabric, andmaintains it auto-MAKES LIGHT" WORK matically.The"tell-tale"lightshows
when it has switched itselfoff ifOF IRONING growingtoohot(savingcurrent) On
againif toocool:

It saves power! It lessens
fatigue beautifully balanced
and with a specially designed
bakelite handle thateliminates
all wrist cramp and strain:

MORPHY RICHARDSHeavily chromed sole plate,
with extra"ironing surface, de-
signed for smooth action and
longlife. UtomaticSee this marvellous iron for
yourself now at leading
Radio and Electrical Dealers
throughout NZ. Fully guaran-
teed for 12months, andavail- ELECTRIC IRONable in three charming modern
colours. Pastel Green, Pastel
Blue,and Ivory,and also in 0
chromium finish:

NZ. Distributors: Russell Import Co. Ltd,, PO: Box 102, Wellington


