Every Friday

Price Threepence

EDITORIAL AND BUSINESS OFFICES: 115 Lambton Quay, Wellington, C.1, Box 1707, G.P.O. Telephone No. 41-470.

Telegraphic Address: "Listener," Wellington.

JANUARY 28, 1949

CONTENTS		Page
Things to Come	•	4
Editorial •	-	5
Letters from Listeners -	-	5
The Craft of the Violin-Ma	ker	6-7
More About the Notornis	_	7
Radio Viewsreel	-	8-9
Crossword Puzzle .	-	9
Book Reviews	•	10-11
Know Your Classics -	•	12
Broadcast for Women fro	m	
4YA • - •	-	13
"The Kids Next Door"	-	14-15
"Island Outposts": New ZB		
Series	•	15
London Letter	-	16-17
Black Market in Horse Me	at	19-20
Shortwave Highlights	-	20
People in the Programme	9 -	21
Ask Aunt Daisy -	-	22-23
Film Reviews by Jno.	-	24
In Westminster Abbey		25
In Westimusier Tieses		

BROADCAST PROGRAMMES

Mon. to Sun., Jan. 31-Feb. 6 26-39

SUBSCRIPTIONS
OVERSEAS. — Twelve months (including postage), Great Britain and British Countries, 17/6: Foreign Countries (including U.S.A.),

WITHIN N.Z. (Special Rates), — It paid in advance at any Money Order Post Office: Twelve months, 12/-; six months, 6/-; three

RENEWALS. — Two weeks' notice of re-newal is required.

CHANGE OF ADDRESS. — Two weeks' notice required. Please give both the new and the old address.

ADVERTISING RATES Terms on application to the Advertising Manager, "New Zealand Listener," Box 1707. G.P.O., Wellington, N.Z.

ATHLETE'S FOOT

STOP IT QUICK

Look between your toes. If they itch or if skin is red, raw, cracked or peeling, watch out—it may be Athlete's Foot! Get Dr. Scholl's SOLVEX at once. Relieves intense itching; kills fungi upon contact; helps prevent spreading to other parts of body. 4/3 at all Dr. Scholl

Dr. Scholl's Shops:

dealers.

9 Willis Street, Wellington. 136 Brozdway, Palmerston North. 123 Cashel Street, Christchurch,

36 Moray Place, Dunedin.





MAKES "LIGHT" WORK IRÓNING OF

Smooth out your ironing problems the safe, easy, speedy way—with a Morphy-Richards Automatic Electric Iron! The Morphy-Richards takes all the worries of ironing from your shoulders with magical prowess. This amazina Iron can't overheat to scorch delicate fabrics-at the turn of a dial it gives the right heat for every fabric, and maintains it automatically. The "tell-tale" light shows when it has switched itself off if. arowing too hot (saving current)-on again if too cool.

It saves power! It lessens fatigue --- beautifully balanced and with a specially designed bakelite handle that eliminates all wrist cramp and strain. Heavily chromed sole plate, with extra ironing surface, designed for smooth action and long life.

See this marvellous iron for yourself . . . now at leading Radio and Electrical Dealers throughout N.Z. Fully guaranteed for 12 months, and available in three charming modern colours. Pastel Green, Pastel Blue, and Ivory, and also in a chromium finish.

MORPHY-RICHARDS Automatic ELECTRIC IRON

N.Z. Distributors: Russell Import Co. Ltd., P.O. Box 102, Wellington.